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Datasheet
RS Pro Metal RS Pro Horn Speaker, 30W, IP66
RS Stock No: 535-0316

Product Details

RS Pro metal horn speaker is an economically priced and IP66 rated round horn loudspeaker for speech use. It has
maximum rated power of 30 W. The speaker is ideal for both indoor and outdoor use.

Features and Benefits

e 100V line

e 15W,10W,5W, 3 Wand1W power taps
e Coverage: 130°

e Weather-resistant, IP66 rated

¢ Fitted with swivel U-bracket
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Specifications:

Colour

Depth

Diameter

Frequency Response

Housing Material
Indoor/Outdoor Use

IP Rating

Maximum Frequency Response
Minimum Frequency Response
Nominal Rated Power

Sound Pressure Level

Line Voltage

Grey

263 mm

266 mm

250 Hz to 16 kHz
Metal

Indoor, Outdoor
IP66

16 kHz

250 Hz

30 W

109 dB

100 V




