

**ENGLISH** 

#### **Datasheet**

### RS Pro Metal RS Pro Horn Speaker, 30W, IP66

RS Stock No: 535-0316



#### **Product Details**

RS Pro metal horn speaker is an economically priced and IP66 rated round horn loudspeaker for speech use. It has maximum rated power of 30 W. The speaker is ideal for both indoor and outdoor use.

#### **Features and Benefits**

- 100 V line
- 15 W, 10 W, 5 W, 3 W and 1 W power taps
- Coverage: 130°
- Weather-resistant, IP66 rated
- Fitted with swivel U-bracket



# **ENGLISH**

## **Specifications:**

Colour	Grey
Depth	263 mm
Diameter	266 mm
Frequency Response	250 Hz to 16 kHz
Housing Material	Metal
Indoor/Outdoor Use	Indoor, Outdoor
IP Rating	IP66
Maximum Frequency Response	16 kHz
Minimum Frequency Response	250 Hz
Nominal Rated Power	30 W
Sound Pressure Level	109 dB
Line Voltage	100 V